
1726 Taylor Ave 1726 Taylor Ave
Parkville, MD 21234

CONTACT    

mfirealty.com  RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

Michael Kociemba
Michael Stoltz    

O  410.308.0700
O  410.308.6384   

E  mk@mfi realty.com
E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com   

Neighborhood strip center

Excellent visibility

Abundant parking available

Over 17,000 cars passing the site daily

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INC:

# OF EMPLOYEES:

1 MILE         3 MILE         5 MILE  
21,506

$65,302

8,088

165,039

$77,030

81,835

384,894

$77,126

152,173 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS
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TAYLOR AVENUE

Ben Brehne O  240.347.0753   E  ben@mfi realty.com 

TAYLOR AVENUE
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